Nowra Athletics Winter Competition

Pointscore Round 2 - 15th. April 2017
Willandra Cross Country Venue

1k Course.

Jundamurra Smith (Visitor)
Darcy Greenhalgh (visitor)
Noah Dyball

William Anderson

Kyra Shannon

Dean Osgood

Sophie Braddick
Miller Bell

Jacob Wilson

Max Fraser

Sarah Mitchell
Layla Burbage
Emma Holt

Mason Holt

Alba Vaughan

Noah Tyrell (visitor)
Jaxon Tyrell (visitor)
Cailin Burbage

Ari Shannon

Ruby Vaughan
Katie Braddick
Winter Bell

Fastest Female ** & Fastest Male *
2k Division 1
William Polinelli ( ACT visitor)
Ella Colusso **
Darcy Arnold

Wil Osgood
Thomas Duncan
Dylan Johnstone
Andae Kalemusic
Byron Osgood

Jack Hopkins

Liam Johnstone
Toby Dyball *

Kate Leung

511
5.22
6.24
6.26
6.49
6.56

7.00
7.12
7.50
8.09
8.12
8.16
8.29
8.33
8.40
9.08
9.19
9.27
10.56
10.58
12.23
13.26

in Pointscore distances.

8.08
9.31
10.15
9.16
11.11
9.25
12.04
10.11
11.13
11.25
9.15
11.37

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

1/4



Nowra Athletics Winter Competition

Pointscore Round 2 - 15th. April 2017
Willandra Cross Country Venue

2k Division 2
Lexie Burinaga
Charlie Braddick
Katie Martin
Samantha Holland
Brodie Wilson

12.38
12.26
13.07
14.12
14.30

Additional Visiting Competitors

James Gibb

Owen Shea

Jaleesa Smith

Isla Holley

Makiah Smith

Ray Smith

3k Division 1

Max Dobson (Sutherland AC)
Duncan Loane (UTS Norths)
Abbey Dunn

Lou Reali

Emily Burinaga
William Dyball *
Scott Delo

Bethany Dobson
Olivia Greenhalgh **
Matthew Higham

Ella Dyball

3k Division 2
Tracey Vaughan

Zac Peters

Andrew Havadjia

Ella Heald

Lyn Baker

David Holland

Jasper Leung
Rommey Hazell

Leisa Gosang

9.27
10.24
11.17
12.27
14.30
14.30

11.36
11.53
13.23
16.07
15.40
12.39
12.56
15.59
13.02
13.33
15.38

18.02
18.29
18.59
18.00
16.53
17.01
20.51
19.17
24.36

Additional Visiting Competitors

Angus Holley
Callum Holley
Sienna Shea
Kristy Gosang

16.15
17.10
23.12
23.14

50
49
48
47
46

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
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4k Division 1

Rhys Flood *
Bradley Sawyers
Peter Dooley

Jaylah Hancock - C **
(Female 4k Record)
Rumer Williams

Ben Shephard

Jai Holland

Alec Dobson

Max Buckham
Cristine Suffolk
Jasper Arnold
Briony Munro
Jon Schol

Lily Tomlinson
Cooper Thomson
Baylee Holland
4k Division 2
Lucas Johnson
Phillip Duncan
Peter Heald
Angela Bond
Scott Dobson
Andrew Munro
Paul Duncan
Paul Jennings
Darren Morris
Gabe Fraser
Graham Smith
4k Division 3
Rosemary Morgan
Megan Fitt

Alex Arnold
Danielle Gibson
Zahra Wells - Smith
Rae Thomson

Di Court

Gavin Dyball
Rachel Marshall
Johanna Rudd
Terry Bailey

Eva Moeller-Duhme
Donna Johnson
Maxine Gernyi

15.51
18.04
17.21
1552

16.15
16.37
16.19
16.25
16.54
18.20
18.42
18.21
18.17
19.17
18.28
20.11

19.23
21.06
21.28
21.35
20.57
20.14
18.39
22.11
21.15
20.32
22.56

23.58
24.16
24.55
31.03
27.25
23.16
30.14
23.21
26.58
26.59
30.40
31.20
29.37
30.04

50
49
48
47

46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
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Additional Visiting Competitors

Riley Dobson (Sutherland AC)

Thomas Jeffery
Mark Dobson
Simon Shea
Rebecca Jeffery

8k Division 1

Matt Johnsen (Doncaster Visitor)

Jesse Buckham
Bill Broughton
Elisha Bell **
Perry Strand

Matt Lewis *
Hugh Dobson
Michael Duncan
Graham Anderson
Tim O'Shea
Damian Smith
Annette Sampson
Patrick Ozolins
Peter Khourey
Scott Johnson
Richard Bosdyk
Graeme Pepper
Steve McCullugh
Marty Bell

Kim Dobson

8k Division 2
Natasha Toms
Sky Martin

Erich Moeller-Duhme
Ming Leung
Darrin Smith
Milton Cox
Rebecca Cooper
Hannah Vaughan
Sue Anfruns

Zach Havadjia

15.45
18.29
22.08
23.31
22.42

28.31
35.42
39.11
38.00
35.51
29.34
32.17
43.09
41.12
30.00
32.24
41.38
38.45
38.19
35.53
44.22
39.30
39.45
42.14
51.38

54.12
54.29
48.36
45.07
45.10
44.37
48.24
48.32
59.39
49.19

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
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